ASP530 LED
WE-EF LIGHTING Pty Ltd
47 Tarnard Drive, 3195 Braeside, Victoria - Phone: +61 3 8587 0444 - Fax: +61 3 8587 0499
info.australia@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/aus
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 11/04/2026 1 of 5
ASP530 LED
Description
IP66, Class I. IK10. Marine-grade die-cast aluminium alloy.

4000K
3000K
Nominal Watt
24 W
48 W
72 W
WE-EF LIGHTING Pty Ltd
47 Tarnard Drive, 3195 Braeside, Victoria - Phone: +61 3 8587 0444 - Fax: +61 3 8587 0499
info.australia@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/aus
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 11/04/2026 4 of 5
ASP530 LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Rated lumens Rated input
power
CRI
127-8308 LED-12/24W/3000K 2862.6 lm 24 W 80
127-8307 LED-12/24W/4000K 3060 lm 24 W 80
127-8310 LED-24/48W/3000K 5725.2 lm 48 W 80
127-8309 LED-24/48W/4000K 6120 lm 48 W 80
127-8312 LED-36/72W/3000K 8587.8 lm 72 W 80
[A60] asymmetric, forward throw
127-8311 LED-36/72W/4000K 9180.1 lm 72 W 80
127-8320 LED-12/24W/3000K 2788.5 lm 24 W 80
127-8319 LED-12/24W/4000K 2980.8 lm 24 W 80
127-8322 LED-24/48W/3000K 5577 lm 48 W 80
127-8321 LED-24/48W/4000K 5961.7 lm 48 W 80